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    GHSA Region 8-AAAA Track & Field Championship - 4/19/2018    
                   North Oconee HS, Bogart, GA                   

                Event #1 - Girls 1,600 Meter Run                
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Nicole Pachuta                 12 Oconee County High School 
 2 Maggie Dyer                    12 Jefferson High School     
 3 Morgan Vaden                   10 St. Pius X                
 4 Maggie Yankovich               11 St. Pius X                
 5 Caroline McArthur              11 Oconee County High School 
 6 Kelsey Morse                    9 North Oconee              
 7 Kate Mattison                  12 North Oconee              
 8 Caroline Conner                11 Madison County            
 9 Jamie Romano                   12 Jefferson High School     

                 Event #2 - Boys 1,600 Meter Run                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Wesley John                    11 Oconee County High School 
  2 Alex Thomas                    10 North Oconee              
  3 Clay Pender                    12 Jefferson High School     
  4 Rowan Wiley                    11 St. Pius X                
  5 Jordan Perez                   12 St. Pius X                
  6 Riley Thornton                 10 Jefferson High School     
  7 Brady Kalessa                  11 North Oconee              
  8 Andrew Guthrie                  9 Oconee County High School 
  9 Mason Savage                   10 Madison County            
 10 Christopher Butler              9 Madison County            
 11 River Duncan                    9 Stephens Co.              
 12 Grayson Hillard                 9 Stephens Co.              

                   Event #3 - Boys Pole Vault                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Miles Pettway                  11 Oconee County High School 
  2 Isaiah Buffa                   11 Oconee County High School 
  3 Dane Willis                     9 Madison County            
  4 Dorian Rosenberg               12 St. Pius X                
  5 John Montello                  11 St. Pius X                
  6 Scott Fagan                    10 Madison County            
  7 Samuel Ash                     12 North Oconee              
  8 Carson Koltes                  11 North Oconee              
  9 Tripp Bullock                  10 Jefferson High School     
 10 Thomas Martin                  12 Jefferson High School     
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                   Event #4 - Girls Long Jump                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Nazzie Burtch                  11 Stephens Co.              
  2 M'Kaylah Fabre                 10 Jefferson High School     
  3 Alyssa Terry                    9 North Oconee              
  4 Sophia DeLurgio                12 St. Pius X                
  5 Niyah Turner                   11 Madison County            
  6 Keishiana Latner               12 Stephens Co.              
Flight 2
  1 Cara Broadnax                  10 Oconee County High School 
  2 Amelia Norman                  11 Oconee County High School 
  3 Ja'Kiah Hitchcock               9 Madison County            
  4 Julia Schlueter                11 St. Pius X                
  5 Shekya Watson                  12 North Oconee              
  6 Akera Benton                   12 Jefferson High School     

                   Event #5 - Boys Triple Jump                   
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Dj Jones                        9 Stephens Co.              
  2 Mark Gabriel Buenvenida         9 St. Pius X                
  3 Pierce Brewington               9 Oconee County High School 
  4 Zach Ranson                    11 St. Pius X                
  5 Jermaine Browner               12 North Oconee              
Flight 2
  1 Alex Escobedo                  11 Jefferson High School     
  2 Miles Pettway                  11 Oconee County High School 
  3 Jeremy Evans                   12 Madison County            
  4 Wanya Newton                   11 North Oconee              
  5 Garmon Randolph                11 Jefferson High School     
  6 Tamaris Gaines                 10 Madison County            

                    Event #6 - Girls Shot Put                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Nariah Feaster                 11 Stephens Co.              
  2 Emma Richwine                  10 North Oconee              
  3 Samara Walker                   9 Stephens Co.              
  4 Mikaela Dallas                 10 Oconee County High School 
  5 Laurel Haynes                  10 St. Pius X                
  6 Toni Sims                      11 North Oconee              
Flight 2
  1 Tommanesha Heard                9 Madison County            
  2 Kiera Burnett                  11 Madison County            
  3 Mariah Starks                  12 Jefferson High School     
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  4 Lula Hailey                     9 Oconee County High School 
  5 Ellie Isaacs                   11 Jefferson High School     
  6 Janae Profit                    9 St. Pius X                

                     Event #7 - Boys Discus                      
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Ethan Coles                     9 St. Pius X                
  2 Spencer Foster                 10 North Oconee              
  3 Seth Goodrich                  11 Madison County            
  4 Ethan Cummings                 10 Oconee County High School 
  5 Garrison Walker                11 Stephens Co.              
  6 Dylan Pettway                  12 Oconee County High School 
Flight 2
  1 Gavin Walker                   12 Stephens Co.              
  2 Kabel Moore                    10 Madison County            
  3 Andrew Paolozzi                 9 Jefferson High School     
  4 Robbie Head                    10 Jefferson High School     
  5 Kyle Poole                     11 North Oconee              
  6 Tanner Duffin                  11 St. Pius X                

                   Event #8 - Girls High Jump                   
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Ella Jane Miller               12 Oconee County High School 
 2 Emma Richerson                 11 St. Pius X                
 3 Anna McElroy                    9 St. Pius X                
 4 Shawna Rambert                 12 Stephens Co.              
 5 Journey Gurley                 11 Madison County            
 6 Maddie Phillips                 9 North Oconee              
 7 Abbey Howard                    9 Jefferson High School     
 8 JoJo Smith                      9 Jefferson High School     

                  Event #9 - Girls Triple Jump                   
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Santana Williams               10 St. Pius X                
  2 Kourtney Johnson                9 Madison County            
  3 Alyssa Terry                    9 North Oconee              
  4 Sophia DeLurgio                12 St. Pius X                
  5 Rindy Grubb                     9 Jefferson High School     
Flight 2
  1 Laken Minish                   10 Madison County            
  2 Chloe Middlebrooks              9 Oconee County High School 
  3 Taya Green                     11 Stephens Co.              
  4 Cara Broadnax                  10 Oconee County High School 
  5 Shekya Watson                  12 North Oconee              
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  6 Akera Benton                   12 Jefferson High School     

                   Event #10 - Boys Long Jump                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Charles Cochran                10 Stephens Co.              
  2 Isaiah Schmidt                 11 Oconee County High School 
  3 Ty Keller                      10 Stephens Co.              
  4 Xavain Rakestraw                9 Jefferson High School     
  5 Bodarius Turner                 9 Madison County            
  6 Elijah Hamm                     9 Oconee County High School 
Flight 2
  1 Wanya Newton                   11 North Oconee              
  2 Jermaine Browner               12 North Oconee              
  3 Xavier Ellison                 12 Madison County            
  4 Garmon Randolph                11 Jefferson High School     
  5 Jared Williams                 10 St. Pius X                
  6 Matthew Harris                 11 St. Pius X                

                    Event #11 - Girls Discus                     
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Janiyah Curry                  11 Stephens Co.              
  2 Tayla Jackson                  12 Stephens Co.              
  3 Kiera Burnett                  11 Madison County            
  4 Tommanesha Heard                9 Madison County            
  5 Hannah Farnsworth              12 St. Pius X                
  6 Toni Sims                      11 North Oconee              
Flight 2
  1 Mikaela Dallas                 10 Oconee County High School 
  2 Emma Richwine                  10 North Oconee              
  3 Jennifer McColskey             11 Jefferson High School     
  4 Lula Hailey                     9 Oconee County High School 
  5 Ellie Isaacs                   11 Jefferson High School     
  6 Janae Profit                    9 St. Pius X                

                    Event #12 - Boys Shot Put                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 James May                      11 Madison County            
  2 James Paxton                   12 St. Pius X                
  3 Gavin Walker                   12 Stephens Co.              
  4 Julian Benetiz                 11 Oconee County High School 
  5 Dontae Calloway                 9 North Oconee              
  6 Andrew Paolozzi                 9 Jefferson High School     
Flight 2
  1 Dylan Pettway                  12 Oconee County High School 
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  2 Garrison Walker                11 Stephens Co.              
  3 Robbie Head                    10 Jefferson High School     
  4 Seth Goodrich                  11 Madison County            
  5 Kyle Poole                     11 North Oconee              
  6 Tanner Duffin                  11 St. Pius X                

                  Event #13 - Girls Pole Vault                  
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Riley Byers                     9 Oconee County High School 
 2 Charlotte Hodge                 9 St. Pius X                
 3 Livy Baxley                    10 North Oconee              
 4 Courtney Jones                 12 North Oconee              
 5 Erin Rice                      10 Jefferson High School     
 6 Claire Kulniszewski            10 Jefferson High School     
 7 Julia Peroni                   10 Oconee County High School 
 8 Sarah Tyner                    12 St. Pius X                
 9 Journey Gurley                 11 Madison County            

                   Event #14 - Boys High Jump                    
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Bryson Murchison                9 Stephens Co.              
  2 Kaleb Glaze                     9 Stephens Co.              
  3 Jordan Fick                     9 North Oconee              
  4 Tommy Sims                      9 Oconee County High School 
  5 Tamaris Gaines                 10 Madison County            
  6 Kole Frantz                    10 North Oconee              
  7 Josh Cochran                   10 Jefferson High School     
  8 Zach Ranson                    11 St. Pius X                
  9 Xavier Heard                   12 Madison County            
 10 Sam Schwaner                   11 St. Pius X                
 11 Jason Burke                    11 Jefferson High School     

     Event #15 - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay      
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  2 Oconee County High School B              
  3 St. Pius X B                             
  4 Jefferson High School B                  
  5 Stephens Co. B                           
  6 North Oconee B                           
Heat 2
  2 North Oconee A                           
  3 Stephens Co. A                           
  4 Jefferson High School A                  
  5 St. Pius X A                             
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  6 Madison County A                         
  7 Oconee County High School A              

      Event #16 - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay      
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  2 St. Pius X B                             
  3 Jefferson High School B                  
  4 Madison County B                         
  5 North Oconee B                           
  6 Oconee County High School B              
  7 Stephens Co. B                           
Heat 2
  2 Oconee County High School A              
  3 Madison County A                         
  4 St. Pius X A                             
  5 North Oconee A                           
  6 Jefferson High School A                  
  7 Stephens Co. A                           

     Event #17 - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay     
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 4 St. Pius X A                             
 5 Jefferson High School A                  

     Event #18 - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay      
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 St. Pius X A                             
 2 Jefferson High School A                  
 3 North Oconee A                           

                Event #19 - Girls 400 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Ranajah Verdell                 9 Stephens Co.              
  3 Tommanesha Heard                9 Madison County            
  4 Korey Dickerson                10 North Oconee              
  5 Alanna Hart                     9 North Oconee              
  6 Hailey Boran                    9 Oconee County High School 
Heat 2
  2 Natalie Cummings               10 Oconee County High School 
  3 Shawna Rambert                 12 Stephens Co.              
  4 Akera Benton                   12 Jefferson High School     
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  5 Georgia Brieske                11 St. Pius X                
  6 Anna McElroy                    9 St. Pius X                
  7 Makenna Lay                     9 Jefferson High School     

                 Event #20 - Boys 400 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Patrick Jackson                11 St. Pius X                
  3 Dashawn Elder                  11 Oconee County High School 
  4 Willie Gaines Jr               10 Madison County            
  5 John Major                     12 Oconee County High School 
  6 Bryson Murchison                9 Stephens Co.              
  7 Ty Keller                      10 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
  2 Joshua Rysiew                  10 Jefferson High School     
  3 Xavier Ellison                 12 Madison County            
  4 Mika Fick                      11 North Oconee              
  5 Jared Williams                 10 St. Pius X                
  6 Wesley Elkins                  11 North Oconee              
  7 Devin Trammell                 12 Jefferson High School     

                Event #21 - Girls 100 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 KiKi Howard                     8 Stephens Co.              
  3 Chloe Middlebrooks              9 Oconee County High School 
  4 Mac Fowler                     10 Jefferson High School     
  5 Amelia Norman                  11 Oconee County High School 
  6 Kourtney Johnson                9 Madison County            
  7 Shekya Watson                  12 North Oconee              
Heat 2
  2 Maddie Tippett                 12 St. Pius X                
  3 Julia Schlueter                11 St. Pius X                
  4 Sheleah Harris                 10 North Oconee              
  5 Ja'Kiah Hitchcock               9 Madison County            
  6 Alyssa Roberts                 10 Jefferson High School     
  7 Keishiana Latner               12 Stephens Co.              

                 Event #22 - Boys 100 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Ben Johnson                    10 Oconee County High School 
  3 Mason Vanderford               11 North Oconee              
  4 Davis Kirkland                 11 St. Pius X                
  5 Zach Feaster                   10 Stephens Co.              
  6 Karson Ingle                   10 Jefferson High School     
  7 Ty Scott                       10 Stephens Co.              
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Heat 2
  2 Blake Walker                   10 Jefferson High School     
  3 Kale Anderson                  10 Madison County            
  4 Jason Jones                    11 St. Pius X                
  5 Dylan Crowe                    11 Oconee County High School 
  6 Jermaine Browner               12 North Oconee              
  7 Timothy Gurley                  9 Madison County            

              Event #23 - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Taylor Vismor                  12 North Oconee              
 4 Elizabeth Heim                  9 St. Pius X                
 5 Niyah Turner                   11 Madison County            
 6 Sykia Teasley                  11 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
 2 Kaitlyn Corral                 12 Oconee County High School 
 3 JoJo Smith                      9 Jefferson High School     
 4 Mariah Starks                  12 Jefferson High School     
 5 Lily Porter                    11 St. Pius X                
 6 Laken Minish                   10 Madison County            

               Event #24 - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Caden Holbrooks                10 Stephens Co.              
  3 Xavier Heard                   12 Madison County            
  4 Hunter Haskins                 11 Oconee County High School 
  5 Cole Lannon                    12 North Oconee              
  6 Julian Barrett                 11 Madison County            
  7 Isaiah Crawford                12 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
  2 Sam Schwaner                   11 St. Pius X                
  3 Jay Hamil                      11 North Oconee              
  4 Matthew Harris                 11 St. Pius X                
  5 Eli Morris                     11 Jefferson High School     
  6 Tanner Carson                  12 Jefferson High School     
  7 Miles Pettway                  11 Oconee County High School 

                 Event #25 - Girls 800 Meter Run                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Nicole Pachuta                 12 Oconee County High School 
  2 Mary Brady                      9 St. Pius X                
  3 Caitlin Schroeder               9 Jefferson High School     
  4 Maggie Dyer                    12 Jefferson High School     
  5 Natalie Cummings               10 Oconee County High School 
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  6 Kate Mattison                  12 North Oconee              
  7 Jessica Tardy                  12 St. Pius X                
  8 Korey Dickerson                10 North Oconee              
  9 Caroline Conner                11 Madison County            
 10 Alexia Ruiz                    12 Stephens Co.              
 11 Janiyah Curry                  11 Stephens Co.              

                 Event #26 - Boys 800 Meter Run                  
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 John Sims                      11 Oconee County High School 
  2 Bryson Murchison                9 Stephens Co.              
  3 Jermias Johnson                12 Madison County            
  4 Grayson Hillard                 9 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
  1 Clay Pender                    12 Jefferson High School     
  2 Alex Thomas                    10 North Oconee              
  3 Wesley John                    11 Oconee County High School 
  4 Rowan Wiley                    11 St. Pius X                
  5 Justice Ogbe                   12 Jefferson High School     
  6 Brady Kalessa                  11 North Oconee              
  7 Mason Savage                   10 Madison County            
  8 Jack Fahy                      11 St. Pius X                

                Event #27 - Girls 200 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Kristen Randolph-Robinson       9 North Oconee              
  3 Amelia Norman                  11 Oconee County High School 
  4 Alyssa Roberts                 10 Jefferson High School     
  5 Caroline Evans                 12 Oconee County High School 
  6 Nana Eades                      9 Stephens Co.              
  7 Kourtney Johnson                9 Madison County            
Heat 2
  2 Mac Fowler                     10 Jefferson High School     
  3 Maddie Tippett                 12 St. Pius X                
  4 Sheleah Harris                 10 North Oconee              
  5 Ja'Kiah Hitchcock               9 Madison County            
  6 Julia Schlueter                11 St. Pius X                
  7 Keishiana Latner               12 Stephens Co.              

                 Event #28 - Boys 200 Meter Dash                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Zach Feaster                   10 Stephens Co.              
  3 Devin Trammell                 12 Jefferson High School     
  4 Kale Anderson                  10 Madison County            
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  5 Ty Keller                      10 Stephens Co.              
  6 Elijah Hamm                     9 Oconee County High School 
  7 Sam Shurtleff                  11 Oconee County High School 
Heat 2
  2 Xavier Ellison                 12 Madison County            
  3 Jason Jones                    11 St. Pius X                
  4 Jared Williams                 10 St. Pius X                
  5 Mika Fick                      11 North Oconee              
  6 Wesley Elkins                  11 North Oconee              
  7 Blake Walker                   10 Jefferson High School     

              Event #29 - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Niyah Turner                   11 Madison County            
 4 Laken Minish                   10 Madison County            
 5 Taylor Vismor                  12 North Oconee              
 6 Sykia Teasley                  11 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
 2 Elizabeth Heim                  9 St. Pius X                
 3 Kaitlyn Corral                 12 Oconee County High School 
 4 Lily Porter                    11 St. Pius X                
 5 JoJo Smith                      9 Jefferson High School     
 6 Abbey Howard                    9 Jefferson High School     

               Event #30 - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Armando Rodriguez              11 Oconee County High School 
  3 Cole Lannon                    12 North Oconee              
  4 Sam Schwaner                   11 St. Pius X                
  5 Hunter Haskins                 11 Oconee County High School 
  6 Xavier Heard                   12 Madison County            
  7 Isaiah Crawford                12 Stephens Co.              
Heat 2
  2 Tamaris Gaines                 10 Madison County            
  3 Eli Morris                     11 Jefferson High School     
  4 Matthew Harris                 11 St. Pius X                
  5 Tanner Carson                  12 Jefferson High School     
  6 Jay Hamil                      11 North Oconee              
  7 Caden Holbrooks                10 Stephens Co.              

               Event #31 - Girls 3,200 Meter Run                
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Morgan Vaden                   10 St. Pius X                
 2 Phoebe Brodrick                 9 Oconee County High School 
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 3 Maggie Yankovich               11 St. Pius X                
 4 Kelsey Morse                    9 North Oconee              
 5 Caroline McArthur              11 Oconee County High School 
 6 Caroline Duncan                 9 North Oconee              
 7 Emily Wilson                   10 Jefferson High School     
 8 Zoey Patterson                  9 Jefferson High School     

                Event #32 - Boys 3,200 Meter Run                 
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Harrison Morris                12 Oconee County High School 
  2 Jack Voss                      10 St. Pius X                
  3 Jordan Perez                   12 St. Pius X                
  4 Derek Hildebrand               12 Jefferson High School     
  5 Jacob Ash                      12 North Oconee              
  6 Riley Thornton                 10 Jefferson High School     
  7 Hayden Guthrie                 12 Oconee County High School 
  8 Davis Potts                     9 North Oconee              
  9 Christopher Butler              9 Madison County            
 10 River Duncan                    9 Stephens Co.              
 11 Ethan Holbrooks                10 Stephens Co.              

     Event #33 - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay      
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  2 Oconee County High School B              
  3 Stephens Co. B                           
  4 St. Pius X B                             
  5 Jefferson High School B                  
  6 North Oconee B                           
Heat 2
  2 North Oconee A                           
  3 Oconee County High School A              
  4 St. Pius X A                             
  5 Jefferson High School A                  
  6 Stephens Co. A                           
  7 Madison County A                         

      Event #34 - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay      
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  2 Oconee County High School B              
  3 St. Pius X B                             
  4 Madison County B                         
  5 North Oconee B                           
  6 Jefferson High School B                  
  7 Stephens Co. B                           
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Heat 2
  2 Oconee County High School A              
  3 Madison County A                         
  4 Jefferson High School A                  
  5 North Oconee A                           
  6 St. Pius X A                             
  7 Stephens Co. A


